Tube lines

(Gro4 P.121)

120 121

(Gro7 P.118)

_M%

swingo 1255 B /2 08

06.04.2022 Edition: ./2022 Page 1/2



Tube lines

Article no.

4042280
4053660
4053660
4100700
4067920
4122639
4130330
4122887
4028460
4028460
4103370
4103370
4028460
4122769
4028460
4017290
4066380

4126924
4130411
4062780
4130739
4126691
4122598
4083980
4030840
4017370
4100320

06.04.2022

Description

Hose clamp 12-22

Hose with wire 12/18 PVC
Hose with wire 12/18 PVC
T-nipple 10-6-10

Y-nipple 12

Screw delta PT Torx 60x20
Valve set

O-ring 23,47x2,62

Hose with wire 10/16 PVC
Hose with wire 10/16 PVC
Hose 9/16 tygon

Hose 9/16 tygon

Hose with wire 10/16 PVC
T-nipple 10

Hose with wire 10/16 PVC
Hose 6/9 PVC

Check valve

Magnetic valve 24V compl
Filter compl

Screw delta PT Torx 40x25
Motor 24V 750W 40A

Bolt

Poly-V pulley 7 PJ 28
Hexagon nut M12 Left
Hexagon screw M6x16
Adhesive locking middle

Toroidal choke

Quantity
7
0,76
1,35

=

0,14
0,44
0,06
0,06
0,15

0,26
1,17

R P W R B W R N R P

Edition: ./2022

Unit
PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

< =

PC
PC

PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

used for

DK

Page 2 /2


http://www.tcpdf.org

