



Tube lines

Article no.	Description	Quantity	Unit	used for
4042280	Hose clamp 12-22	7	PC	
4053660	Hose with wire 12/18 PVC	0,76	M	
4053660	Hose with wire 12/18 PVC	1,35	M	DK
4100700	T-nipple 10-6-10	1	PC	
4067920	Y-nipple 12	1	PC	
4122639	Screw delta PT Torx 60x20	1	PC	
4130330	Valve set	1	PC	
4122887	O-ring 23,47x2,62	1	PC	
4028460	Hose with wire 10/16 PVC	0,14	M	
4028460	Hose with wire 10/16 PVC	0,44	M	
4103370	Hose 9/16 tygon	0,06	M	
4103370	Hose 9/16 tygon	0,06	M	
4028460	Hose with wire 10/16 PVC	0,15	PC	
4122769	T-nipple 10	2	PC	
4028460	Hose with wire 10/16 PVC	0,26	M	
4017290	Hose 6/9 PVC	1,17	M	
4066380	Check valve	1	PC	
4126924	Magnetic valve 24V compl	1	PC	
4130411	Filter compl	1	PC	
4062780	Screw delta PT Torx 40x25	2	PC	
4130739	Motor 24V 750W 40A	1	PC	
4126691	Bolt	3	PC	
4122598	Poly-V pulley 7 PJ 28	1	PC	
4083980	Hexagon nut M12 Left	1	PC	
4030840	Hexagon screw M6x16	3	PC	
4017370	Adhesive locking middle	1	PC	
4100320	Toroidal choke	1	PC	